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Year England N.lIreland | Scotland Wales
Blwyddyn | Lloegr G. lwerddon | yr Alban Cymru
1997/98 |£25,686,177 |£655,889 |£2,396,000 |£969,124
1999/99 |£31,393,416 |£787,015 |£2,593,921 |£973,406
1999/00 |£26,546,151 |[£661,890 |£2,632,840 |£1,042,260
2000/01 |£27,038,019 |£750,231 |£2,693,938 |£1,064,254
Total/Cyf |£110,663,763 |£2,855,025 |£10,316,699 |£4,049,035




Funding Body

Private organisations

ESRC
HEFCW

UK government
Welsh ‘government’
Welsh local government

Universities
International bodies[1]

Total
Un-funded proiects

Funding

1.066.396
915,610

860.653
453,553

311,437
194,350
198,275

77.900
34,000

4.112.174

Funded Projects

12
15

12
14

8
12
13

19
2

107
26
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Focus Topic/ Pwnc Ffocws
Organisation / Trefnyddiaeth
Curriculum/ Cwricwlwm
Policy / Polisi
Disciplines/Disgyblaethau
Other/Arall

Teaching and Learning
Dvsau ac Addvsau

Teachers’ Careers /Gyrfa

Total / Cyfanswm

Funding/Cyllid

2,010,543
1,228,080
344,190
302611
95,000
88,750

43,000
4,112,174

Projects/Prosiect

49
33
22
7
1
17

4
133
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Educational Setting
Secondary Education
Primary Education
Community Based

Other Educational Setting

Adult Education

Initial Teacher Training
Distance Learning
Workplace

Funding

1,235,053
1,381,093

700,000
678,500

577,000
403,660
396,500
294,000

Projects
50
48
8
12

4

19
9
9
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