Year Blwyddyn	England Lloegr	N. Ireland G. Iwerddon	Scotland Yr Alban	Wales Cymru
1997/98	£25,686,177	£655,889	£2,396,000	£969,124
1999/99	£31,393,416	£787,015	£2,593,921	£973,406
1999/00	£26,546,151	£661,890	£2,632,840	£1,042,260
2000/01	£27,038,019	£750,231	£2,693,938	£1,064,254
Total/Cyf	£110,663,763	£2,855,025	£10,316,699	£4,049,035

## ATODIAD 2

Funding Body	Funding	<b>Funded Projects</b>	
	1.066.396	12	
Private organisations	915,610	15	
ESRC	860.653	12	
HEFCW	453,553	14	
UK government	311,437	8	
Welsh 'government'	194,350	12	
Welsh local government	198,275	13	
Universities	77.900	19	
International bodies[1]	34,000	2	
Total	4.112.174	107	
Un-funded projects	26		

## ATODIAD 3

Focus Topic/ Pwnc Ffocws	Funding/Cyllid	Projects/Prosiect
Organisation / Trefnyddiaeth	2,010,543	49
Curriculum/ Cwricwlwm	1,228,080	33
Policy / Polisi	344,190	22
Disciplines/Disgyblaethau	302611	7
Other/Arall	95,000	1
Teaching and Learning  Dysgu ac Addysgu	88,750	17
Teachers' Careers / Gyrfa	43,000	4
Total / Cyfanswm	4,112,174	133

<b>Educational Setting</b>	Funding	Projects
Secondary Education	1,235,053	50
Primary Education	1,381,093	48
Community Based	700,000	8
Other Educational Setting	678,500	12
Adult Education	577,000	4
Initial Teacher Training	403,660	19
Distance Learning	396,500	9
Workplace	294,000	9